
 

Proposed APAAC Council Meeting Dates 

2012-2013 

 

Friday, September 28, 2012, 10:00 a.m. at APAAC 

Wednesday, November 14, 2012, 1:00 p.m. at Carefree Resort (held in 

conjunction with the AACo Conference) 

Friday, January 11, 2013, 10:00 a.m. at APAAC 

Thursday, February 21, 2013, 10:00 a.m. at APAAC  

Friday, March 15, 2013, 10:00 a.m. at APAAC 

Thursday, April 11, 2013, 10:00 a.m. at APAAC 

Friday, May 17, 2013, 10:00 a.m. at APAAC 

Wednesday, June 19, 2013, 10:00 a.m. at APAAC 

Tuesday, July 30, 2013, 2:00 p.m. at LaPaloma 

Friday, September 7, 2013, 10:00 a.m. at APAAC 

Thursday, October 17, 2013, 10:00 a.m. at APAAC 

November or December 2013  


